Euro Profile Security Cylinder & Escutcheon (3 Star Package to TS007)
www.securefast.co.uk  PRODUCT DATA SHEET DS10-005
Securefast 1 star euro profile security
cylinders and 2 star escutcheons, provide
a 3 star package which conforms to the
DHF’s TS 007 standard.
The 1 star rating on the security cylinder offers
protection from drilling, picking, bumping and plug
extraction.
The 2 star rated escutcheon offers anti – snap
protection, and prevents easy access to the cylinder.
The escutcheon is hardened to give extra drilling
protection and has a window for the key which will
spin if drilling is attempted.
The cylinders  are available in various sizes and
suitable for all euro profile lock cases.
Issue 4 – 18/08/2021
TS007
Standards
1 Star Security Cylinder
• Tested to: BS1303:2005
• Classification Code 1 6 0 0 0 C 5 2
• BS3621 Classes A5 and A6
• Test Report Number: KM621947
2 Star  Security Escutcheon
• Tested to: TS007:2014 + AL:2015
• EN1906 Classification Code 1 6 - - - 3 - -
• Test Report Number: WIL355693 Dated 01/10/15
The three star package is ideal for timber and
steel doors when used in conjunction with the
72mm centres mortice lock range.
Code Size (C) Description (A) (B)
1-Star
Security
Cylinders
SSC3030-NI 60mm 1-Star Security Double Keyed Cylinder 30 30
SSC3535-NI 70mm 1-Star Security Double Keyed Cylinder 35-35 35 35
SSC4040-NI 80mm 1-Star Security Double Keyed Cylinder 40-40 40 40
SSC4045-NI 85mm 1-Star Security Double Keyed Cylinder 40-45 40 45
SSC40-NI 40mm 1-Star Security Single Keyed Cylinder 30-10 30 10
SSC45-NI 45mm 1-Star Security Single Keyed Cylinder 35-10 35 10
2-Star
Escutcheon
SSEDKC 2-Star Security Escutcheon for Double Keyed Cylinders
SSESKC 2-Star Security Escutcheon for Single Keyed Cylinders
3-Star
Security
Cylinder &
Escutcheon
Package
SSC3030-3NI 60mm 3-Star Double Keyed Cylinder & Escutcheon 30-30 30 30
SSC3535-3NI 70mm 3-Star Double Keyed Cylinder & Escutcheon 35-35 35 35
SSC4040-3NI 80mm 3-Star Double Keyed Cylinder & Escutcheon 40-40 40 40
SSC40-3NI 40mm 3-Star Single Keyed Cylinder & Escutcheon  30-10 30 10
SSC45-3NI 45mm 3-Star Single Keyed Cylinder & Escutcheon  35-10 35 10
All above  in Nickle finish – Other cylinder sizes available
A B
C C
BA
www.securefast.co.uk  PRODUCT DATA SHEET DS10-005
For further information contact:
Securefast plc
6, The Cedars Business Centre
Avon Road, Cannock
Staffordshire
WS11 1QJ
Call > +44 (0) 1704 502 801
Email > sales@securefast.co.uk
Visit > www.securefast.co.uk
55mm30mm
20mm
5
5
m
m
4
0
m
m
25mm
Euro Profile Security Cylinder & Escutcheon (3 Star Package to TS007)
2 Star Escutcheon
Issue 4 – 18/08/2021